
ITEM DESCRIPTION 
DRIVE
SIZE ITEM DESCRIPTION 

DRIVE
SIZE

08/18 (09-99052)

CRAFTSMAN HAND TOOL FULL WARRANTY

PARTS LIST FOR 230 PC. MECHANIC'S TOOL SET #99052

44329
44331
44332
44333
44334
44335
44336
44337
44338

44295
44296
44301
44302
44309
44303
44304
44305
44306
44311
44307
44308
44314

43301
43311
43312
43313
43314
45052
44413
44414
44415
44416

45172
43608
43609
43601
43602
43603
43604
43605
43606

5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"

7 MM
8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM
15 MM
16 MM
17 MM
19 MM
21 MM

3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM

5/32"
3/16"
7/32"
1/4"
9/32"
5/16"
11/32"
3/8"
7/16"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH

SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC

SOCKET 12PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 12PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 12PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 12PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 12PT DEEP INCH
SOCKET 12PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 12PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 12PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 12PT DEEP METRIC
SOCKET 12PT DEEP METRIC

SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH
SOCKET 12PT STD INCH

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

3/8"
3/8"

3/8"

45199
4536
45391
45434
45464
45473
4548
45485
45486

99964

44264
44261

4256

71638
71634
28075

44602

43373

39829

41421
41589
41583
41294
41295
41853

45016

11830
12027

4 MM
5 MM
6 MM
7 MM
8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM

3/8"

3"
6"

3/8"F X 1/4"M

2PC

6"
6"
6-3/4"

6"

140PC

9"

1/8 X 2
1/8 X 4
1/4 X 4
P1 X 3
P2 X 4
P2 X 6

SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC
SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC

QUICK RELEASE RATCHET

EXTENSION BAR
EXTENSION BAR

ADAPTOR

SOCKET RAIL

LONG NOSE PLIERS
DIAGONAL PLIERS
SLIP JOINT PLIERS

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 

MAGNETIC HANDLE
SCREWDRIVER BITS

TORPEDO LEVEL

SCREWDRIVER
SCREWDRIVER
SCREWDRIVER
SCREWDRIVER
SCREWDRIVER
SCREWDRIVER

8OZ HAMMER 

HEX KEY INCH
HEX KEY METRIC

If any Craftsman hand tool ever fails to provide complete satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge. 
For warranty coverage details to obtain free replacement, visit the web page: www.craftsman.com/warranty 

This warranty does not cover the  screwdriver bits or tool bag, which are expendable parts that can wear out from  normal use within the warranty period. 
This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

Sears Brands Management Corporation, Hoffman Estates, IL 60179


