

## PARTS LIST FOR 230 PC. MECHANIC'S TOOL SET #99052

ITEM		DESCRIPTION	DRIVE SIZE	ITEM		DESCRIPTION	DRIVE SIZE
44329	5/16"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	3/8"	45199	4 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	1/4"
44331	3/8"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	3/8"	4536	5 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	1/4"
44332	7/16"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	3/8"	45391	6 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	1/4"
44333	1/2"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	3/8"	45434	7 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	1/4"
44334	9/16"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	3/8"	45464	8 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	1/4"
44335	5/8"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	3/8"	45473	9 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	1/4"
44336	11/16"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	3/8"	4548	10 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	1/4"
44337	3/4"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	3/8"	45485	11 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	1/4"
44338	13/16"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	3/8"	45486	12 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	1/4"
44295	7 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	3/8"	99964	3/8"	QUICK RELEASE RATCHET	
44296	8 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	3/8"				
44301	9 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	3/8"	44264	3"	EXTENSION BAR	3/8"
44302	10 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	3/8"	44261	6"	EXTENSION BAR	3/8"
44309	11 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	3/8"				
44303	12 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	3/8"	4256	3/8"F X 1/4"M	ADAPTOR	3/8"
44304	13 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	3/8"			0001/57 047	
44305	14 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	3/8"		2PC	SOCKET RAIL	
44306	15 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	3/8"	71.000	0.11	LONG MOOF BLIFFIG	
44311	16 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	3/8"	71638	6"	LONG NOSE PLIERS	
44307	17 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	3/8"	71634	6"	DIAGONAL PLIERS	
44308	19 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	3/8"	28075	6-3/4"	SLIP JOINT PLIERS	
44314	21 MM	SOCKET 12PT STD METRIC	3/8"	иисол	6"	AD ILICTADI E MOENCII	
43301	3/8"	SOCKET 12PT DEEP INCH	3/8"	44602	0"	ADJUSTABLE WRENCH	
43301 43311	3/8" 7/16"	SOCKET 12PT DEEP INCH	3/8"	43373		MACNETTO HANDLE	
43311	1/2"	SOCKET 12PT DEEP INCH	3/8"	43373	140PC	MAGNETIC HANDLE SCREWDRIVER BITS	
43313	1/2 9/16"	SOCKET 12PT DEEP INCH	3/8"		14076	SCHEMBRIACH DITS	
43314	5/16 5/8"	SOCKET 12PT DEEP INCH	3/6 3/8"	39829	9"	TORPEDO LEVEL	
45052	3/6 8 MM	SOCKET 12PT DEEP METRIC	3/8"	330E3	J	TORPEDO LEVEL	
45052 44413	9 MM	SOCKET 12PT DEEP METRIC	3/6 3/8"	41421	1/8 X 2	SCREWDRIVER	
44414	10 MM	SOCKET 12PT DEEP METRIC	3/8"	41589	1/8 X 4	SCREWDRIVER	
44415	10 MM	SOCKET 12PT DEEP METRIC	3/8"	41583	1/4 X 4	SCREWDRIVER	
44416	12 MM	SOCKET 12PT DEEP METRIC	3/8"	41294	P1 X 3	SCREWDRIVER	
חדבבו	TE IAIIAI	SOUNCE TEL 1 DELL WILLING	0/0	41295	P2 X 4	SCREWDRIVER	
45172	5/32"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	1/4"	41853	P2 X 6	SCREWDRIVER	
43608	3/16"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	1/4"	.1000		CONCREDITION	
43609	7/32"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	1/4"	45016		80Z HAMMER	
43601	1/4"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	1/4"	.0010		IV IVIIVIEII	
43602	9/32"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	1/4"	11830		HEX KEY INCH	
43603	5/16"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	1/4"	12027		HEX KEY METRIC	
43604	11/32"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	1/4"	<b>-</b> .			
43605	3/8"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	1/4"				
43606	7/16"	SOCKET 12PT STD INCH	1/4"				
	,		, .				

## **CRAFTSMAN HAND TOOL FULL WARRANTY**

If any Craftsman hand tool ever fails to provide complete satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge.

For warranty coverage details to obtain free replacement, visit the web page: www.craftsman.com/warranty

This warranty does not cover the screwdriver bits or tool bag, which are expendable parts that can wear out from normal use within the warranty period.

This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

Sears Brands Management Corporation, Hoffman Estates, IL 60179